Michigan Department of Environmental Quality

Remediation and Redevelopment Division
Laboratory Services Section

Laboratory Certification Officer: Gregg A Lundy
Laboratory Certification Phone: 517-335-9219

Laboratories Certified for Lead and Copper Testing

0001 MDEQ Laboratory Services

3350 N MLK Blvd

Lansing Ml  48906-2933
9306 White Water Associates, Inc. - Amasa

429 River Lane

Amasa MI  49903-
0048 NSF International - Ann Arbor

789 North Dixboro Road

Ann Arbor M|  48105-
9604 Ann Arbor Technical Services, Inc.

290 South Wagner Road

Ann Arbor M|l  48103-1940
0220 Ann Arbor Water Treatment Plant

919 Sunset Road

Ann Arbor Ml  48103-
9404 Brighton Analytical, LLC

2105 Pless Drive

Brighton Ml 48114-
1030 Cadillac Wastewater Treatment Plant

200 North Lake Street

Cadillac Ml 49601-
9907 Alliance Analytical Labs, Inc.

179 West Randall Street

Coopersville Ml 49404-
1805 GLWA Water Works Park WTP

10100 East Jefferson

Detroit Ml  48214-

6/1/2018

Scott Hayward
(517) 335-8184
haywards@michigan.gov

Bette Premo
(906) 822-7889
bette.premo@white-water-associates.com

Joseph Terrell
(734) 769-8010
info@nsf.org

Cheryl Szyniszewski
(734) 995-0995
cheryl.szyniszewski@annarbortechnicalservices.com

Wendy Schultz
(734) 994-2840
WSchultz@a2gov.org

William Topolski
(810) 229-7575
bai-brighton@sbcglobal.net

Cindy Tomaszewski
(231) 775-2368
lab@cadillac-mi.net

Audrey Monroe
(616) 837-7670
andrea@aatestlabs.com

Patrick Williford

(313) 926-8110
balvinder.sehgal@glwa.org
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9956 Merit Laboratories, Inc.

2680 East Lansing Drive

East Lansing Ml 48823-
0016 Kent Co. Health Dept. - Grand Rapids

700 Fuller Avenue, N.E.

Grand Rapids Ml 49503-
0020 Prein & Newhof, P.C. -Grand Rapids

3260 Evergreen Drive, NE

Grand Rapids MI  49525-
0034 Pace Analytical Services, LLC (Grand Rapids)

5560 Corporate Exchange Court SE

Grand Rapids Ml 49512-
0022 ALS Laboratory Group, Env Div - Holland

3352 128th Avenue

Holland Ml 49424-
7220 Wyoming DKSWTP

16700 New Holland Street

Holland Ml 49424-
0023 Water Tech

718 South Michigan Avenue

Howell MI  48843-
0047 Pace Analytical - Kalamazoo

4425 Manchester

Kalamazoo Ml 49001-
3760 Lansing Board of Water & Light Envir. Lab.

1232 Haco Drive

Lansing Ml 48901-
9901 Paragon Laboratories, Inc.

12649 Richfield Ct.

Livonia Ml 48150-
9962 RTI Laboratories, Inc.

31628 Glendale

Livonia Ml 48150-

6/1/2018

Barbara Ball
(517) 332-0167
bball@meritlabs.com

Allyson Chirio
(616) 632-7210
allyson.chirio@kentcountymi.gov

Steve Blysma
(616) 364-7600
sbylsma@Preinnewhof.com

Rick Wilburn
(616) 975-4500
wilburnr@trimatrixlabs.com

Chad Stoike
(616) 399-6070
chad.stoike@alsglobal.com

Jaime Fleming
(616) 399-7846
flemingj@wyomingmi.gov

Chris McCarthy
(517) 548-2505

lab@watertechlab.com

(269) 381-9666

Jennifer Hamel
(517) 702-6372
Jennifer.Hamel@LBWL.com

John Spurr
(734) 462-3900
jspurr@paragonlaboratories.com

James Bahen
(734) 422-8000
jbahen@rtilab.com
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8001 Trace Analytical Laboratories, Inc. - Muskegon

2241 Black Creek Road

Muskegon Ml  49444-
0012 Oakland County Health Dept. - Pontiac

1200 N Telegraph Rd

Pontiac Ml 48341-
9996 Accurate Analytical Testing, LLC

30105 Beverly

Romulus Ml 48174-
9977 New Age/Landmark, Inc.

160 Veterans Boulevard

South Haven Ml 49090-
9506 SOS Analytical - Traverse City

4125 Cedar Run Road

Traverse City Ml 49684-
9968 Grand Traverse Analytical LLC

830 Robinwood Court

Traverse City Ml 49686-
9975 Aqua Test Laboratories

9165 Highland Road

White Lake Ml 48386-
0055 National Testing Laboratories - Ypsilanti

556 South Mansfield Street

Ypsilanti Ml  48197-

6/1/2018

Alyson Yagiela
(231) 773-5998
ayagiela@trace-labs.com

Barbara Weberman
(248) 858-1310
webermanb@oakgov.com

Robert Theys
(734) 699-5227
btheys@accurate-test.biz

Scott D. Wall
(269) 637-5658
swall@newagelandmark.com

Shanna Shea
(231) 946-6767
shanna@sosanalytical.com

Kirk Chase
(231) 929-0905
kirk@gtanalytical.com

John Ewald
(248) 698-9500

info@aqauatestlabs.com

Christine MacMillan
(734) 483-8333
cmacmillan@NTLLABS.com

Laboratories Certified for Lead and Copper Testing

Page 3 of 3



